
Sr. No Form No Name As Per Marksheet BOARD %

1 1792 KIANA TANTTRA CISCE 93.2

2 1808 JOSHUA DMELLO ICSE 92.8

3 1884 TRISH SINGH ICSE 91.6

4 1801 SINGH PALAK ANANTKUMAR SSC 91.4

5 1841 DSILVA LIANA FRANCIS SSC 91.2

6 1845 DHRUV RANE ICSE 91

7 1793 FERNANDES JADEN NELSON SSC 90.2

8 1907 Dias Alfred Mariano SSC 89.6

9 1937 BAPTISTA SHANIA JUDE SSC 89.2

10 2011 CORREIA TANISHKA OCTAVIAN SSC 89

11 1893 NAZARETH TIARA TERENCE SSC 89

12 1796 SAYYED NAUMAN NISAR SSC 89

13 1799 MACHADO JILL JIMMY SSC 89

14 2046 SIA MAJUMDAR CISCE 88.8

15 1875 PATEL PRANAY NILESH SSC 88.6

16 1860 JEROME JOHNSON SSC 88.4

17 2033 SHETTY PRANALI MUKESH SSC 88.2

18 1915 SHAIK MARYAM MOHAMMED IDRIS SSC 88.2

19 2051 HITANSH RUPEN KHONA ICSE 88

20 1906 PINGLE RUDRA ASHISH SSC 88

21 1848 MESTRY TANVI AJAY SSC 88

22 2030 PHALKE MAAHIKA ANIL SSC 87.6

23 1896 KANDIKATTE SHEEBA RANIBOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION TELANGANA STATE87.5

24 1882 PRANAV ANANT DEWARUKHAKAR SSC 87.4

25 1827 PANCHAL PRAPTI NILESH SSC 87.2

26 1878 KHIMJI AHMED BASHIR SSC 86.6

27 1785 AKSHITA GRACE JOSEPH ICSE 86.6

28 1797 RISHI NAHAL ICSE 86.6

29 1874 PADIYAR OMKAR RAJESH SSC 86.2

30 1822 JOSHI PAVAN TAPRAJ SSC 86.2

31 2065 PUJARE PURVA SURESH SSC 86

32 2037 FIGER JILES VILAS SSC 86

33 1987 TIWARI AADARSH SANTOSH SSC 86

34 1986 BAIG ABDULAHAD SIKANDAR SSC 85.8

35 1871 HARIJAN NIRMAL VIRAMUTHU SSC 85.8

36 1809 MENDONZA ELTON NELSON SSC 85.6

37 2067 KHAN AAMIN BABARALI SSC 85.4

38 2053 DARSHIL BIPIN HARIA ICSE 85.4

39 1883 KOTIAN VIHAAN SANTOSH SSC 85.4

40 1852 JOEL MATTHEW MOSES SSC 85.4

41 1843 SHIULI NITIN NAIK CBSE 85.4

42 2048 ADVAITH PRITESH SHETTY CISCE 85.2

43 1962 REBELLO ABIGAIL GLADSON SSC 85.2

44 1905 UPADHYAY LUCKY PAVANKUMAR SSC 85.2

45 1868 POMENDKAR NISHAD NITIN SSC 85.2

46 1803 MISTRY FAIYAZ AJAZ SSC 85.2

Date for online Payment of Fees 24.07.2023 AND 25.07.2023 Before 5.00pm

Date :22.07.2023 PRINCIPAL

ST ANDREW'S COLLEGE BANDRA WEST

LIST FOR FYJC OPEN  MERIT ADMISSION 2023-2024
STREAM : COMMERCE

SUB: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY



Sr. No Form No Name As Per Marksheet BOARD %

1 2045 BARAI ANJALI RATAN SSC 84.4

2 1952 SHAH VAIBHAV SACHIN SSC 84.4

3 1961 PURVA NITIN PAWAR ICSE 85.4

4 2037 FIGER JILES VILAS SSC 86

5 2047 SNEHA RAJENDRA SHAH ICSE 87.6

6 1777 COWAN NATHAN RHYS ROBERT SSC 87.6

7 1915 SHAIK MARYAM MOHAMMED IDRIS SSC 88.2

8 1775 PARANGANATT ANCHAL VINOD SSC 88.6

9 2021 YASHWARDHAN KEDAR WAGH ICSE 89.4

10 1788 REBEIRO NATHAN SAVIO DAVID VALERIE IGCSE 89.83

11 1845 DHRUV RANE ICSE 91

Date for online Payment of Fees 24.07.2023 AND 25.07.2023 Before 5.00pm

Date :22.07.2023 PRINCIPAL

ST ANDREW'S COLLEGE BANDRA WEST

LIST FOR FYJC OPEN  MERIT ADMISSION 2023-2024

STREAM : COMMERCE

SUB: FRENCH



Sr. No Form No Name As Per Marksheet BOARD %

1 1792 KIANA TANTTRA CISCE 98

2 2033 SHETTY PRANALI MUKESH SSC 98

3 2011 CORREIA TANISHKA OCTAVIAN SSC 97

4 1827 PANCHAL PRAPTI NILESH SSC 96

5 2037 FIGER JILES VILAS SSC 96

6 1793 FERNANDES JADEN NELSON SSC 96

7 2029 ADVAITH PRITESH SHETTY CISCE 96

8 2048 ADVAITH PRITESH SHETTY CISCE 96

9 1935 DMELLO TYRONE MORGAN SSC 96

10 1788 REBEIRO NATHAN SAVIO DAVID VALERIE IGCSE 95

11 1875 PATEL PRANAY NILESH SSC 95

12 1910 Shaikh Hasan Sakir SSC 94

13 1987 TIWARI AADARSH SANTOSH SSC 94

14 1803 MISTRY FAIYAZ AJAZ SSC 94

15 2050 MOURYA RUDRA RAJESH SSC 94

16 1928 NAIK CHINTAN JAGDISH SSC 94

17 1878 KHIMJI AHMED BASHIR SSC 93

18 2031 GUPTA DEVENDRA ASHOK SSC 93

19 1915 SHAIK MARYAM MOHAMMED IDRIS SSC 93

20 1927 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD SHAFI ISSAK SSC 93

21 1852 JOEL MATTHEW MOSES SSC 92

22 1867 DSOUZA AUSTIN ALBERT SSC 92

23 1856 DSILVA GLEN VICTOR SSC 92

24 1986 BAIG ABDULAHAD SIKANDAR SSC 92

25 1883 KOTIAN VIHAAN SANTOSH SSC 92

26 2014 DAKSH JAIN ICSE 92

27 2045 BARAI ANJALI RATAN SSC 92

28 2008 BHANUSHALI ANGEL BIPIN SSC 91

29 1801 SINGH PALAK ANANTKUMAR SSC 91

30 1848 MESTRY TANVI AJAY SSC 91

31 1874 PADIYAR OMKAR RAJESH SSC 91

32 1903 FERNANDES ESPERANCE ANTHONY SSC 91

33 1808 JOSHUA DMELLO ICSE 90

34 1884 TRISH SINGH ICSE 90

35 1841 DSILVA LIANA FRANCIS SSC 90

36 1860 JEROME JOHNSON SSC 90

37 2047 SNEHA RAJENDRA SHAH ICSE 90

38 1882 PRANAV ANANT DEWARUKHAKAR SSC 90

39 1871 HARIJAN NIRMAL VIRAMUTHU SSC 90

40 1951 JHA SHANKARJI NABODH SSC 90

ST ANDREW'S COLLEGE BANDRA WEST

LIST FOR FYJC OPEN  MERIT ADMISSION 2023-2024

STREAM : COMMERCE

SUB: MATHS



41 1933 GUPTA JANHAVI VIJENDRA SSC 90

42 2028 JOSHI HARSH VIKAS SSC 90

43 1907 Dias Alfred Mariano SSC 89

44 1983 GUPTA VIDYA NANDU SSC 89

45 1822 JOSHI PAVAN TAPRAJ SSC 89

46 1952 SHAH VAIBHAV SACHIN SSC 89

47 2036 VAZE KRINJAL PRAMOD SSC 89

48 1943 GLEAN JOHNY SSC 89

49 1905 UPADHYAY LUCKY PAVANKUMAR SSC 88

50 2021 YASHWARDHAN KEDAR WAGH ICSE 88

51 1775 PARANGANATT ANCHAL VINOD SSC 88

52 1777 COWAN NATHAN RHYS ROBERT SSC 88

53 2067 KHAN AAMIN BABARALI SSC 88

54 1973 BANDODKAR SWAROOP CHETAN SSC 88

55 1968 WASSAN ISHITTA MANESH SSC 88

56 1941 TIWARI YOGESH RAJKUMAR SSC 87

57 1970 PARKAR SUKRUTI AMIT SSC 87

58 1988 CHAUBEY SHREYA ASHOK SSC 87

59 1780 DSOUZA ANGELA REMEDEOU SSC 86

60 1962 REBELLO ABIGAIL GLADSON SSC 86

61 1989 SAYED ABDUL REHMAN RAEESAHMED SSC 85

62 2030 PHALKE MAAHIKA ANIL SSC 85

63 1912 JANGID HIMANSHI SANJAY SSC 85

64 1783 MACHADO MANALI DOMINIC SSC 85

65 1995 ETHAN ROYSTON REBELLO CISCE 85

66 1859 GUPTA ANJALI RATAN SSC 85

67 1981 DHURI SUCHIT SANJAY SSC 85

68 1942 FERNANDES RAYMOND ADRIANO AGNELO SSC 85

69 1947 KADAM SAHIL SANTOSH SSC 85

70 1799 MACHADO JILL JIMMY SSC 84

71 2065 PUJARE PURVA SURESH SSC 82

72 2053 DARSHIL BIPIN HARIA ICSE 82

NO  FEES TO BE FOR MATHS SUBJECT

PRINCIPAL


